
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S17-591

Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  A-215
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering and Computer Graphics (Computer Graphics)  Ovcharenko E.S.

 V-204v
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Systems Modeling and Simulation  Drevs Y.G.  K-911
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Telyakovskiy D.S.  K-307
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Information and Coding Theory  Berezkin E.F.  K-911
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Circuitry of Digital Devices  Drevs Y.G., Reshetko V.M.  K-911
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Application of Computational Methods in Engineering Problems

 Krasnikova S.A.  K-911
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Telyakovskiy D.S.  K-307
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Operating Systems (UNIX)  Makarov V.V.  V-204v
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Logical foundations for special-purpose systems with elements of systems analysis

 Kulik S.D.  K-315
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Telyakovskiy D.S.  K-307
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Information and Coding Theory  Berezkin E.F.  B-219
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Circuitry of Digital Devices  Drevs Y.G.  K-911
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems Modeling and Simulation  Drevs Y.G.  K-911
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operating Systems (UNIX)  Makarov V.V.  V-204v


